PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

# 10 Masters - 17 Teams

LAST NAME
1 Bartlett Torr

1 Manning

2 Bartlett Torr

2 Watts

3 Manning

3 Watts

4 Newbold

4 Watts

LAST NAME
1 Newbold

1 Smith

2 Manning

2 Noden

3 Dec

3 Pearce
4 Foster

4 Pearce
5 Davies

5 Foster

6 Ford

6 Newbold
7 Foster

7 Pearce
8 Davies

8 Manning

#4 Non HC - 42 Teams

LAST NAME
1 Andri

1 James

2 Benbow
2 Walton
3 Brennan
3 Gandy
4 George
4 Owen

5 Benbow
5 Noden
6 Andri

6 Dec

7 Moore

FIRST NAME
Warren
Darren
Warren
Amanda
Jenny
Amanda
Jo
Amanda

# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 38 Teams

FIRST NAME
Jo
Sherree
Jenny
Kerry-Lyn
Sarah
Lisa
Peter
Lisa
Sabrina
Chrissy
Lance

Jo
Chrissy
Lisa
Sabrina
Jenny

FIRST NAME
Fiona
Karly
Brooke
Aria
Shelley
Mary
Brett Noel
Tracy
Brooke
Kerry-Lyn
Fiona
Sarah
Violette

AMOUNT

WON
96.90
96.90
64.60
64.60
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180.50
180.50
108.30
108.30
72.20
72.20
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AMOUNT
WON
199.50
199.50
119.70
119.70
79.80
79.80

R V27 Vo S Vo TR Vo R V0 SV S Vo R V) S Vo S Vo R V2 S Vo B Vol

PEEL RS&P Western Australia - September 2023
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TOTAL
TIME

104.97
104.97
111.28
111.28
118.44
118.44

57.48

57.48

TOTAL
TIME

106.05
106.05
114.51
114.51
107.98
107.98
85.02
85.02
109.42
109.42
50.1
50.1
41.83
41.83
42.32
42.32

TOTAL
TIME

87.28
87.28
103.93
103.93
88.56
88.56
105.46
105.46
74.3
74.3
39.89
39.89
43.58

TOTAL
CATTLE
8
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7 Noden
8 Dec
8 Moore
9 Dec
9 Pearce

#8 HC- 36 Teams

LAST NAME
1 Ford

1 Foster

2 Cahill

2 Ford

3 Noden

3 Smith

4 George
4 Owen

5 Foster

5 Noden
6 Manning
6 Pearce
7 Cahill

7 Manning
8 Manning
8 Smith

All Levels HC - 38 Teams

LAST NAME
1 Foster

1 Pearce

2 Ford

2 Gaiger

3 Smith

3 Wills

4 Bartlett Torr
4 Pearce

5 Ford

5 Ford

6 Sibley

6 Watts

7 Gaiger

7 lJeffery

8 leffery

8 Sibley

LAST NAME
1 Pearce

Kerry-Lyn
Sarah
Violette
Sarah
Lisa

FIRST NAME
Lacey
Peter
Michelle
Lacey
Kerry-Lyn
Sherree
Kim
Tracy
Chrissy
Kerry-Lyn
Darren
Lisa
Michelle
Darren
Darren
Sherree

FIRST NAME
Chrissy
Lisa
Lacey
Kylie
Sherree
Sarah
Warren
Lisa
Lacey
Lance
Lesa
Amanda
Kylie
Trevor
Trevor
Lesa

Western Heritage All Levels HC - 34 Teams

FIRST NAME
Lisa

v n ununn
1

AMOUNT
WON
171.00
171.00
102.60
102.60
68.40
68.40
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AMOUNT
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$ 161.50
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6

43.58
49.91
49.91
43.23
43.23

TOTAL
TIME

116.7
116.7
105.14
105.14
93.67
93.67
95.85
95.85
107.38
107.38
88.63
88.63
53.7
53.7
56.75
56.75

TOTAL
TIME

116.56
116.56
67.99
67.99
49.98
49.98
59.89
59.89
39.41
39.41
56.62
56.62
58.41
58.41
59.8
59.8

TOTAL
TIME
99.18
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1 Sibley
2 Davies
2 Smith

3 Manning
3 Pearce
4 Flaws

4 Sibley
5 James
5 Pearce
6 Gandy
6 Moore
7 Andri

7 Mettam

Lesa
Sabrina
Sherree
Darren
Lisa
Dean
Lesa
Karly
Lisa
Mary
Violette
Fiona
Karlee

o O

99.18
105.2
105.2
63.46
63.46
70.25
70.25
35.73
35.73
36.54
36.54
59.05
59.05
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